CHUBB

Political Risk and Credit

Contact details

United States of America

New York

1133 Avenue of the
Americas, 30th Floor
New York. NY 10036

Chicago
525 W. Monroe St, Suite 700,
Chicago, IL 60661, USA

Los Angeles
555 S. Flower St
Los Angeles, CA 90071

Toby Vass

Regional Manager
+1212 642 7888
Toby.Vass@Chubb.com

Joe Glover

Underwriting Manager

+1 212 642 7887
Joseph.Glover@Chubb.com

Agnes Alderson

Vice President STC

+1 212 642 7884
Agnes.Alderson@Chubb.com

Brennan Elio

Assistant Vice President Trade Credit
+1212 8353138
Brennan.Elio@Chubb.com

Andrew Kozieja
Underwriter

+1212 703 7122
Andrew.Kozieja@Chubb.com

Peter Hunter

Vice President, Trade Credit
+1 312 612 8827
Peter.Hunter@Chubb.com

Mary Jane Warne

Assistant Underwriter

+1212 642 7889
MaryJane.Warne@Chubb.com

Yoonjung (Yoon) Koh

Senior Underwriter, Trade Credit
+1 312 612 8835
Yoon.Koh@Chubb.com

Jason Lagrue
Underwriter, Trade Credit
+1 312 889 5372
Jason.Lagrue@Chubb.com

Ray Tizabi

Underwriting Manager,

Trade Credit

+1 213 612 5512
Raymond.Tizabi@Chubb.com

Eric Barajas
Underwriting Assistant
+1 213 612 5482
Eric.Barajas@Chubb.com

Brazil

Av. das NagBes Unidas,

8501 26°,

Ed. Eldorado Business Tower,
05425-070

Sé&o Paulo — SP, Brasil

Argentina
Torre Alem Plaza

Av. L. N. Alem 855 - Piso 19,
C1001AAD Buenos Aires

Larissa Belizario
Regional Manager
+55 11 4504 4334
Larissa.Belizario@Chubb.com

Juan F Neyra-Bosch
Chief Analyst, CCRM
+54 11 4114 4075
Juan.Neyra@Chubb.com

Tales Paschoalin Le&o
Underwriting Assistant
+55 11 4504 5669
Tales.Leao@Chubb.com

Chubb. Insured.
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CHUBB

Political Risk and Credit

Contact details

Europe
London
Chubb Building,

100 Leadenhall Street
London EC3A 3BP

Political risk speciality

Credit specialty

Hamburg

Stadthausbriicke 1-3, 20355
Hamburg, Germany

Julian Edwards

Head of Product Line

+44 20 3964 7699
Julian.Edwards@Chubb.com

George Bolton

Chief Underwriting Officer
+44 20 3964 7663
George.Bolton@Chubb.com

Louise Dainesi Jenny Ward

Operations Manager Senior Assistant

+44 20 3964 7650 +44 20 3964 7670
Louise.Dainesi@Chubb.com Jenny.Ward@Chubb.com
Murray Ross James Wilson

Head of Wholesale Senior Underwriter

+44 20 3964 7039 +44 20 3964 7042
Murray.Ross@Chubb.com James.Wilson2@Chubb.com
Olivia Wright Harry Davies

Underwriter Assistant Underwriter

+44 20 3964 7813 +44 20 3964 7251
Olivia.Wright@Chubb.com Harry.Davies@Chubb.com
Julian Hudson Peter Amos

Head of Trade Credit Underwriting Manager
+44 20 3964 7677 +44 20 3964 7648
Julian.Hudson@Chubb.com Peter. Amos@Chubb.com
Jason Curtis Paul Holroyd

Commercial Development
Manager, UK&I

+44 20 3964 7345
Jason.Curtis@Chubb.com

Commercial Development
Manager, Europe
+44 20 3964 7259
Paul.Holroyd@Chubb.com

Cristine Burns

Senior Underwriter

+44 20 3964 7960
Cristine.Burns@Chubb.com

Martin Loag

Line Manager, Trade Credit
Continental Europe

+49 (0)40 369805 146
Martin.Loag@Chubb.com

Katy Wallace
Underwriting Assistant
+44 20 3964 7925
Katy.Wallace@Chubb.com
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CHUBB

Political Risk and Credit

Contact details

Europe

Country and credit risk management

Claims

Babak Tavassolie

Country & Credit Risk Manager
+44 20 3964 7667
Babak.Tavassolie@Chubb.com

Martin Jeffery

Credit Risk Analyst

+44 20 7173 7664
Martin.Jeffery@Chubb.com

Nikola Franke

Country & Credit Risk Analyst
+44 20 3964 7668
Nikola.Franke@Chubb.com

Christopher Trowbridge

Country & Credit Risk Analyst

+44 20 3964 4910
Christopher.Trowbridge@Chubb.com

Marika Brewitz
Country & Credit Risk Analyst
Marika.Brewitz@Chubb.com

Andrew-Dane Fairclough
Claims Manager

+44 20 3964 4859

Andrew-
Dane.Fairclough@Chubb.com

Natasha Bennett Ryel
Country & Credit Risk Analyst
+44 20 3964 4987
Natasha.Ryel@Chubb.com

Claudia Forcos

Claims Adjuster

+44 20 3964 5030
Claudia.Forcos@Chubb.com

Periklis Kemos
Assistant Claims Adjuster
Periklis.Kemos@Chubb.com
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Singapore

138 Market Street, #12-01
CapitaGreen Singapore
048946

Japan

Garden City, Shinagawa
Gotenyama, 6-7-29 Kita-
Shinagawa Shinagawaku,
Tokyo 141-8679 Japan

Steve Capon

Head of Asia Pacific & CCRM
+65 6398 8753
Steve.Capon@Chubb.com

Anne Simpson

Underwriting Manager, Trade Credit
+65 6494 1637
Anne.Simpson@Chubb.com

Sam Ladbury

Regional Manager, South Asia
+65 6398 8745
Sam.Ladbury@Chubb.com

Jarrett Luo
Underwriter

+65 6494 1926
Jarrett.Luo@Chubb.com

Tan Bee Hong

Assistant Underwriter

+65 6398 8673
BeeHong.Tan@Chubb.com

Jacqueline Sim

Country & Credit Risk Analyst
+65 6398 8795
Jacqueline.Sim@Chubb.com

Vibhuti Pradeep

Assistant Underwriter

+65 6398 8680
Vibhuti.Pradeep@Chubb.com

Hiroya Takagi

Manager

+ 81 50 3164 8230
Hiroya.Takagi@Chubb.com

Kazutoyo Kobayashi
Underwriter
Kazutoyo.Kobayashi@Chubb.com

Momoko Suzuki
Underwriting Assistant

+ 8150 3164 8289
Momoko.Suzuki@Chubb.com
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